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Term 1 

Round 1 
Martials released – Monday 22 February 
Results due – Friday 19 March 

Round 2 
Materials released – Monday 22 March 
Results due – Friday 9 April 

Term 2 

Round 3 
Materials released – Monday 26 April 
Results due – Wednesday 19 May 

Round 4 
Materials released – Thursday 20 May 
Results Due – Friday 11 June 

1st Elimination Round 
Materials released – Wednesday 16 June 
Results Due – Friday 23 July 

Term 3 

2nd Elimination Round 
Materials released – Monday 26 July 
Results Due – Friday 13 August 

3rd Elimination Round 
Materials released – Monday 16 August 
Results Due – Friday 3 September 

Term 4 

Quarter Final 
Materials released – Wednesday 9 September 
Results Due – Wednesday 15 October 

Semi Final 
Materials released – Thursday 16 October 
Results Due – Tuesday 2 November 

Grand Final 
Materials released – Thursday 4 November 
Grand Final to be held on Thursday 25 November 

 
*Please note the Mock Trial Timetable may be altered at any time by the Mock Law Coordinator 
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